Bib No.
409
420
419
406
408
415
430
417
428
432
424
431
411
421
405
407
404
418
423
429
436
437
435
402
403
427
450
401

San Juan Harbour Marathon, Puerto Rico

Name
Vagn Kirkelund

Jeanette Santa Teresa

Jose Santa Teresa
Sidy Diallo

Jane Sturzaker
Detleu Kuhlmey
Sylvia Rivera
Tuedon Morgan
Cheri Pompeo
Marit Janse

Kevin Brosi
Parvaneh Moayedi
Giuseppe Raguso
Klaus Westphal
Cathie Johnson
Caren Della Cioppa
WT Johnson
Theresa Onkuwa
Walter Smith

Ila Brandli

Ray Lopez

Hector Ortega
Miguel Aponte
Zara Rahim
Mekaal Rahim
Brent Weigner
Sue Hume

Ziyad Tariq Rahim

31-Jan-16

Nationality Gender

Denmark
USA
USA

France
USA
Germany
USA
UK
USA
USA
USA
USA
Italy

Germany
USA
USA
USA

Nigeria
USA
USA

Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico

Canadian

Canadian
USA
USA

Canadian

TN E NN a0

Distance
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

5K

5K

5K

Time
4:02:37
4:42:51
4:56:17
4:58:19
5:04:10
5:35:17
5:37:23
5:41:27
5:54:41
6:20:27
6:30:59
6:45:21
6:53:08
6:53:08
7:09:27
7:09:39
7:17:33
2:39:14
3:20:17
3:48:15
0:48:27
0:51:23
0:59:09
1:13:10
1:13:10
0:25:27
0:45:54
0:46:22




